
IP 
47

LED

45.9 W

4790 lm

104 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

90

100%

53%

45.9 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 48.00 in

Width: 2.00 in

Height: 0.39 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 45.9 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
DEFINE LED SUSPENDED LUMINAIRE
S122RDIP-S675D725U940-4F0-1E-UDD-A4
COOPER LIGHTING

Surface mount slot family in 2", 3", 4" and 5" housing sizes, Specifiable to the nearest 1', Multiple lensing options: flush satin, drop, regressed

and asymmetric, Multiple lumen packages, 0-10V dimming standard; DALI dimming available, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K

correlated color temperatures, VividTune CCT tuning options from 3000K–5000K or 2700K-6500K, Integral Wavelinx, Lumawatt Pro and

stand-alone sensors available, Customizable in-wall, in-ceiling and wall-to-ceiling corners available, DLC listed configurations available 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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